Firstlight »

Broadeasting

Metwaork

Daily Schedule for Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Time
12:00 AM

12:30 AM

01:30 AM

02:00 AM

02:30 AM

03:00 AM

03:30 AM

04:30 AM

05:00 AM

05:30 AM

06:00 AM

07:00 AM

07:30 AM

09:00 AM

10:15 AM

Series

Pathway to Paradise

Thompsonville SDA
Church

Desire Media

Secrets Unsealed

Better Life
Conversations

It Is Written

Hopelives365

In the Footsteps of
Paul

Amazing Facts Doug
Batchelor

The Theory of
Evolution 1
Fundamentals

Autumn Leaves

The Incredible
Journey

Adullam Films

Take Charge Of Your
Health

Creation Scapes

Episode

The Importance of
Obedience

Unshakeable Kingdom -

Godliness

Where in the Bible did
Sunday Replace
Saturday

What Does God Say

About Our Spirit, God's

Spirit

Finances & Stewardship

Daniel the Prophet - 1 -
Ten Times Better

How to Endure Until the

End

On the Damascus Road

The 144000 and the
Seal of God P2

The Theory of Evolution

1 Fundamentals

Daniel's walk with God

Floriade & the Secrets
of a Beautiful Life

A History of Jesuitism in

the United States - 1

Overcoming Mental
Illness Pt 1

Misty Mountain Majesty

Synopsis

Tim & Stacey discuss the importance of obedience as a
first lesson that all children can and should learn. S1E52

Be inspired throughout this revival series as different
speakers focus on seven components of the 'Unshakable
Kingdom'. S1E5

Larren Cole delves into the Bible to see if Sunday is the
new day of rest, or worship, or the new Sabbath day, or
that it replaced Saturday. S1E1

Stephen Bohr & David Salazar discuss various topics and
provide answers to questions that have been sent in. S6E3

Join Jeanette Stark & Steve Wohlberg & discover what
financial stewardship means & why it is essential for
effective money management. S1E14

Learn how four young men were able to thrive under
trying circumstances, showing how important it is to be
committed to one's beliefs. SIE24279

An inspiring message that explores a profound truth that
will strengthen your faith & prepare you for life's greatest
challenges. S1E24

Tracing the footsteps of the apostle Paul, from Jerusalem
to Damascus. S1 E2

Pastor Doug Batchelor shares an amazing fact and uses it
to illustrate a wonderful teaching from the Bible. S1E12

In this series Subodh Pandit, MD explores the Big Bang,
evolution, science, the existence of God, and the claims of
religion. S1E5

Discover how Daniel's commitment to God transformed his
life & offers timeless lessons on faithfulness, prayer, &
trusting in divine promises. SIE5

Take in the gorgeous scenes of Floriade, Canberra's most
iconic annual tourism event & discover how to bring
colour into your life & the lives of others. S1E121

This documentary covers the history of Jesuitism in
America and the diabolical influence of the order in
modern times. S1E1

Tanya Veith talks about what can be done to overcome
mental illness - Part 1. S1E2

A journey through Gods creation with music videos that
mix scenic views with hymns of praise. S1E25



Time
10:30 AM

11:45 AM

01:30 PM

02:00 PM

03:30 PM

04:00 PM

04:15 PM

04:30 PM

05:30 PM

06:15 PM

06:30 PM

07:30 PM

08:30 PM

09:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

Series
Conroe SDA Church

What's Up Prof

IIW Canada

Prophecies of Hope

Secrets Unsealed

3ABN KIDS Jesus My
Light

3ABN KIDS Bible
Gems

3ABN Today

Conrad Vine

Creation Scapes

Prophetic Secrets of
the New World Order

Amazing Facts

Better Life Today
The Classroom of the
Remnant

Faith and Prayer

Secrets Unsealed

Episode

America in Prophecy

Abomination of
Desolation

Finding a Place to
Belong

Revelation's Lake of
Fire

Cross Dressing Is it
Sinful

Promising Dangers

God Hears Us

Why Does God Create a
New Heaven

Transgender Ideology-4

Angels In Flight

Globalization's Religious
Aims

Bible Answers Live

My Daughter Has
Cancer
Real Education - Part 1

Abundant Wisdom

The Sower - Part 4

Synopsis

In this series, come & gain a deeper understanding of how
God is guiding your life & how He wants you to prepare
for the Lord's imminent return. SIE15

Walter and Martin discuss the Biblical principle of
Desolate and the warning to God's people to separate
themselves from that which makes desolate. S1E220

Jobo Mejares shares his story of finding a place to belong
through the many challenges he experienced throughout
his life. SIE158

In this series Bill McClendon digs deep into the Bible and
shares the wonderful hope found in the prophecies of God.
S1E11

Stephen Bohr & David Salazar discuss various topics and
provide answers to questions that have been sent in.
S1E26

Join Aunt Francine in episode 24 of this series 'Jesus My
Light' & be drawn to His beautiful character. S1E24

Get ready to dig into the Bible and watch its characters
come alive. When Elijah prayed God answered and
smoked the competition. S1E7

Join the 3ABN Panel as they discuss the question 'Why
Does God Create a New Heaven'..and more. S1E114

A discussion about the ideological framework of
transgenderism, the stages of transition & how we, as
Christians can respond in truth & love. S1E4

A journey through Gods creation with music videos that
mix scenic views with hymns of praise. STE100

Ps Hal Mayer unveils the times in which we live. Thrilling
times because the things prophesied in God's word are
actually coming to pass in this generation. S1 E6

Join Doug Batchelor & Jean Ross as they provide accurate
and practical answers to Bible questions. STE88

Shari McKeown shares what it's like to have an adult
daughter with cancer and what gives her strength to face
the trial. SIE3127

This eye-opening series presented by Joshua White
effectively exposes Satan's plan for today's children, and
offers a practical way back to God's design. STE8

Gem Castor shares the joy of seeking the wisdom of God &
the abundant blessings we receive when we follow Him.
S1E3

This powerful series dives deep into end-time prophecy &
sheds light on the timing & purpose of Satan's counterfeit.
S1E14



