

## Daily Schedule for Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Time	Series	Episode	Synopsis
12:00 AM	Pathway to Paradise	The Importance of Obedience	Tim & Stacey discuss the importance of obedience as a first lesson that all children can and should learn. S1E52
12:30 AM	Thompsonville SDA Church	Unshakeable Kingdom - Godliness	Be inspired throughout this revival series as different speakers focus on seven components of the 'Unshakable Kingdom'. S1E5
01:30 AM	Desire Media	Where in the Bible did Sunday Replace Saturday	Larren Cole delves into the Bible to see if Sunday is the new day of rest, or worship, or the new Sabbath day, or that it replaced Saturday. S1E1
02:00 AM	Secrets Unsealed	What Does God Say About Our Spirit, God's Spirit	Stephen Bohr & David Salazar discuss various topics and provide answers to questions that have been sent in. S6E3
02:30 AM	Better Life Conversations	Finances & Stewardship	Join Jeanette Stark & Steve Wohlberg & discover what financial stewardship means & why it is essential for effective money management. S1E14
03:00 AM	It Is Written	Daniel the Prophet - 1 - Ten Times Better	Learn how four young men were able to thrive under trying circumstances, showing how important it is to be committed to one's beliefs. S1E24279
03:30 AM	Hopelives365	How to Endure Until the End	An inspiring message that explores a profound truth that will strengthen your faith $\&$ prepare you for life's greatest challenges. S1E24
04:30 AM	In the Footsteps of Paul	On the Damascus Road	Tracing the footsteps of the apostle Paul, from Jerusalem to Damascus. S1 E2
05:00 AM	Amazing Facts Doug Batchelor	The 144000 and the Seal of God P2	Pastor Doug Batchelor shares an amazing fact and uses it to illustrate a wonderful teaching from the Bible. S1E12
05:30 AM	The Theory of Evolution 1 Fundamentals	The Theory of Evolution 1 Fundamentals	In this series Subodh Pandit, MD explores the Big Bang, evolution, science, the existence of God, and the claims of religion. S1E5
06:00 AM	Autumn Leaves	Daniel's walk with God	Discover how Daniel's commitment to God transformed his life & offers timeless lessons on faithfulness, prayer, & trusting in divine promises. S1E5 $$
07:00 AM	The Incredible Journey	Floriade & the Secrets of a Beautiful Life	Take in the gorgeous scenes of Floriade, Canberra's most iconic annual tourism event & discover how to bring colour into your life & the lives of others. S1E121
07:30 AM	Adullam Films	A History of Jesuitism in the United States - 1	This documentary covers the history of Jesuitism in America and the diabolical influence of the order in modern times. S1E1
09:00 AM	Take Charge Of Your Health	Overcoming Mental Illness Pt 1	Tanya Veith talks about what can be done to overcome mental illness - Part 1. S1E2
10:15 AM	Creation Scapes	Misty Mountain Majesty	A journey through Gods creation with music videos that mix scenic views with hymns of praise. S1E25

Time	Series	Episode	Synopsis
10:30 AM	Conroe SDA Church	America in Prophecy	In this series, come & gain a deeper understanding of how God is guiding your life & how He wants you to prepare for the Lord's imminent return. S1E15
11:45 AM	What's Up Prof	Abomination of Desolation	Walter and Martin discuss the Biblical principle of Desolate and the warning to God's people to separate themselves from that which makes desolate. S1E220
01:30 PM	IIW Canada	Finding a Place to Belong	Jobo Mejares shares his story of finding a place to belong through the many challenges he experienced throughout his life. S1E158
02:00 PM	Prophecies of Hope	Revelation's Lake of Fire	In this series Bill McClendon digs deep into the Bible and shares the wonderful hope found in the prophecies of God. S1E11
03:30 PM	Secrets Unsealed	Cross Dressing Is it Sinful	Stephen Bohr & David Salazar discuss various topics and provide answers to questions that have been sent in. S1E26
04:00 PM	3ABN KIDS Jesus My Light	Promising Dangers	Join Aunt Francine in episode 24 of this series 'Jesus My Light' & be drawn to His beautiful character. S1E24
04:15 PM	3ABN KIDS Bible Gems	God Hears Us	Get ready to dig into the Bible and watch its characters come alive. When Elijah prayed God answered and smoked the competition. S1E7
04:30 PM	3ABN Today	Why Does God Create a New Heaven	Join the 3ABN Panel as they discuss the question 'Why Does God Create a New Heaven'and more. S1E114
05:30 PM	Conrad Vine	Transgender Ideology-4	A discussion about the ideological framework of transgenderism, the stages of transition & how we, as Christians can respond in truth & love. S1E4
06:15 PM	Creation Scapes	Angels In Flight	A journey through Gods creation with music videos that mix scenic views with hymns of praise. S1E100
06:30 PM	Prophetic Secrets of the New World Order	Globalization's Religious Aims	Ps Hal Mayer unveils the times in which we live. Thrilling times because the things prophesied in God's word are actually coming to pass in this generation. S1 E6
07:30 PM	Amazing Facts	Bible Answers Live	Join Doug Batchelor $\&$ Jean Ross as they provide accurate and practical answers to Bible questions. S1E88
08:30 PM	Better Life Today	My Daughter Has Cancer	Shari McKeown shares what it's like to have an adult daughter with cancer and what gives her strength to face the trial. S1E3127
09:00 PM	The Classroom of the Remnant	Real Education - Part 1	This eye-opening series presented by Joshua White effectively exposes Satan's plan for today's children, and offers a practical way back to God's design. S1E8
10:00 PM	Faith and Prayer	Abundant Wisdom	Gem Castor shares the joy of seeking the wisdom of God $\&$ the abundant blessings we receive when we follow Him. S1E3
11:00 PM	Secrets Unsealed	The Sower - Part 4	This powerful series dives deep into end-time prophecy $\&$ sheds light on the timing $\&$ purpose of Satan's counterfeit. S1E14